Lux Arabian Show (N)

Libramont, Belgium
19 Sep 2009, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ATHINA
Colour:

Owner: Noel-
Verhoefstadt

Name: TAHITY BINT
SALAR

Colour:

Owner: Verhaegen

Name:
MAGNIFICANT LADY
J

Colour:

Owner: Jamar

Name: MISS
SUNSHINE )

Colour:

Owner: Asayel Stud

Name: ANNA LUCIA
Colour:
Owner: Heerebout

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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